
 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Seasons Park Yerevan-Armenia 20

ITFA - tourism 

21

22

23

24

25

e-logifest@eventexpo.group 26

avenuemarketing.am 27

https://promexpo.am/

https://promexpo.am/

https://promexpo.am/

https://promexpo.am/

https://promexpo.am/

https://promexpo.am/

https://promexpo.am/

bigprojects.am

bigprojects.am

bigprojects.am

ایروان-مریدیان

ایروان-مریدیان BIG PROJECTS

BIG PROJECTSایروان-مریدیان

BIG PROJECTS

https://expo.am/en/exhibition/poligrafiya-izdatelstvo-reklama-expo

https://expo.am/en/exhibition/otdyh-i-razvlecheniya-expo

https://expo.am/en/exhibition/finansy-kredity-strahovanie-i-audit-expo

https://expo.am/en/exhibition/inter-food-expo

https://expo.am/en/exhibition/industrial-armenia-expo

ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان

ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان

ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان

ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان

ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان

https://expo.am/en/exhibition/comp-expo

EXPO.AM

EXPO.AM

https://expo.am/en/exhibition/armprodekspo ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان EXPO.AM 4 - 6 of September, 2026 Health service&Pharmacy EXPO 2026

4 - 6 of September, 2026

4-6 of June, 2026

4 - 6 of September, 2026

4 - 6 of September, 2026

4 - 6 of September, 2026

EXPO.AM

EXPO.AM

EXPO.AM

EXPO.AM

ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان

ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان

ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان

ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان

Polygraph. Publishing. Advertisement. EXPO 2026

Rest & Entertainment EXPO 2026

Finance. Credit. Insurance and Audit EXPO 2026

April10-11-12 2026

4 - 6 of September, 2026

4 - 6 of September, 2026

4 - 6 of September, 2026

4 - 6 of September, 2026

4 - 6 of September, 2026

4 - 6 of September, 2026

4 - 6 of September, 2026

Inter Food EXPO 2026

Industrial Armenia EXPO 2026

Comp EXPO 2026

3-4 October 2026

13-14-15 2026

https://expo.am/en/exhibition/mebelnyj-salon-expo ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان

https://expo.am/en/exhibition/ledi-expo

https://expo.am/en/exhibition/trans-expo

EXPO.AM

EXPO.AM

EXPO.AM

EXPO.AM

EXPO.AM

لیست نمایشگاه ها

توضیحیاتمحل برگزاری )شهر و استان(برگزار کننده نمایشگاهتاریخ نمایشگاهعنوان نمایشگاهردیف

Lady expo 2026

WORLD OF CHILDHOOD EXPO 2026

https://expo.am/en/exhibition/kavkaz-stroitelstvo-i-remont-expo ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان CAUCASUS: BUILDING AND RECONSTRUCTION EXPO 2026EXPO.AM 20-22 March 2026

https://expo.am/en/exhibition/mir-detstva-expo

https://expo.am/en/exhibition/armeniya-expo

https://expo.am/en/exhibition/stroj-expo

Pan Armenian 

ATF (Armenian Tourism Fair) 1 th International expo-forum

ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان

ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان

ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان

18-19-20 September 2026

25-26-27September 2026

2-4 december

2-3-4 December 2026

19-20-21 2026

15-16-17 May 2026

Furniture Salon EXPO 2026

ARMENIA EXPO 2026

Build EXPO 2026

Trans EXPO 2026

EXPO.AM

Big Christmas 2026

LeasingExpo2026

March 27-28-29 2026

December --- 2026

ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان PROM EXPO

ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان PROM EXPO

PROM EXPOایروان_کارن دمیرچیان

ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان PROM EXPO

Profood International event

ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان PROM EXPO

ایروان_کارن دمیرچیان PROM EXPO

PROM EXPO

Construction & Interior 18 th International exhibition

Furniture Expo 17 th International exhibition

Armenian Auto Show 

Tea & Coffee 

PROM EXPO

ToonExpo

ایروان-مریدیان

ایروان-مریدیان

medmeeting

heathcare 

september

4-6 december 

Armenia assosiation of doctors

UATEایروان-مریدیان digitech 

armenian healthcare 

october 


