

لیست نمایشگاه ها					
توضیحات	محل برگزاری (شهر و استان)	برگزار کننده نمایشگاه	تاریخ نمایشگاه	عنوان نمایشگاه	ردیف
https://expo.am/en/exhibition/kavkaz-stroitelstvo-i-remont-expo	ایروان - کازخستان	EXPO.AM	20-22 March 2026	CAUCASUS: BUILDING AND RECONSTRUCTION EXPO 2026	1
https://expo.am/en/exhibition/edi-expo	ایروان - کازخستان	EXPO.AM	4 - 6 of September, 2026	Lady expo 2026	2
https://expo.am/en/exhibition/mir-detstva-expo	ایروان - کازخستان	EXPO.AM	4-6 of June, 2026	WORLD OF CHILDHOOD EXPO 2026	3
https://expo.am/en/exhibition/armeniya-expo	ایروان - کازخستان	EXPO.AM	4 - 6 of September, 2026	ARMENIA EXPO 2026	4
https://expo.am/en/exhibition/stroj-expo	ایروان - کازخستان	EXPO.AM	4 - 6 of September, 2026	Build EXPO 2026	5
https://expo.am/en/exhibition/trans-expo	ایروان - کازخستان	EXPO.AM	4 - 6 of September, 2026	Trans EXPO 2026	6
https://expo.am/en/exhibition/mebelnyj-salon-expo	ایروان - کازخستان	EXPO.AM	4 - 6 of September, 2026	Furniture Salon EXPO 2026	7
https://expo.am/en/exhibition/poligrafiya-izdatelstvo-reklama-expo	ایروان - کازخستان	EXPO.AM	4 - 6 of September, 2026	Polygraph. Publishing. Advertisement. EXPO 2026	8
https://expo.am/en/exhibition/otdyh-i-razvlecheniya-expo	ایروان - کازخستان	EXPO.AM	4 - 6 of September, 2026	Rest & Entertainment EXPO 2026	9
https://expo.am/en/exhibition/finansy-kredity-strahovanie-i-audit-expo	ایروان - کازخستان	EXPO.AM	4 - 6 of September, 2026	Finance. Credit. Insurance and Audit EXPO 2026	10
https://expo.am/en/exhibition/inter-food-expo	ایروان - کازخستان	EXPO.AM	4 - 6 of September, 2026	Inter Food EXPO 2026	11
https://expo.am/en/exhibition/industrial-armenia-expo	ایروان - کازخستان	EXPO.AM	4 - 6 of September, 2026	Industrial Armenia EXPO 2026	12
https://expo.am/en/exhibition/comp-expo	ایروان - کازخستان	EXPO.AM	4 - 6 of September, 2026	Comp EXPO 2026	13
https://expo.am/en/exhibition/armprodekspo	ایروان - کازخستان	EXPO.AM	4 - 6 of September, 2026	Health service&Pharmacy EXPO 2026	14
https://promexpo.am/	ایروان - کازخستان	PROM EXPO	2-3-4 December 2026	ITF (Armenian Tourism Fair) 1th International expo-forum	15
https://promexpo.am/	ایروان - کازخستان	PROM EXPO	19-20-21 2026	Profood International event	16
https://promexpo.am/	ایروان - کازخستان	PROM EXPO	15-16-17 May 2026	Construction & Interior 18th International exhibition	17
https://promexpo.am/	ایروان - کازخستان	PROM EXPO	18-19-20 September 2026	Furniture Expo 17th International exhibition	18
https://promexpo.am/	ایروان - کازخستان	PROM EXPO	25-26-27 September 2026	Armenian Auto Show	19
https://promexpo.am/	Seasons Park Yerevan-Ar	PROM EXPO	3-4 October 2026	Tea & Coffee	20
	ایروان - کازخستان	PROM EXPO	2-4 december	ITFA - tourism	
https://promexpo.am/	ایروان - کازخستان	PROM EXPO	13-14-15 2026	Pan Armenian	21
bigprojects.am	ایروان - کازخستان	BIG PROJECTS	April 10-11-12 2026	Leasing Expo 2026	22
bigprojects.am	ایروان - کازخستان	BIG PROJECTS	March 27-28-29 2026	Toon Expo	23
bigprojects.am	ایروان - کازخستان	BIG PROJECTS	December --- 2026	Big Christmas 2026	24
	ایروان - کازخستان	Armenia association of doctors	september	medmeeting	25
e-logifest@eventexpo.group	ایروان - کازخستان	armenian healthcare	4-6 december	healthcare	26
avenuemarketing.am	ایروان - کازخستان	UATE	october	digitech	27